
Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto  
1 131 Bergianti Andrea 1986 Corradini Rubiera 00:57:09.3
2 128 Pinelli Fabio 1975 Amorotto Trail 00:57:13.8 00:00:04.5
3 60 Costi Claudio 1975 La Guglia Sassuolo 00:58:25.4 00:01:16.1
4 73 Reverberi Gianmatteo 1975 Atl. Reggio 00:59:49.7 00:02:40.4
5 77 Cornali Yuri 1970 Atl. Scandiano 01:01:06.8 00:03:57.5
6 88 Guidetti Carlo 1969 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:03:24.6 00:06:15.3
7 32 Benincasa Davide 1975 Pod. Madonnina 01:05:01.2 00:07:51.9
8 170 Vecchi Giulio 1977 Zelig 01:06:25.6 00:09:16.3
9 153 Debbia Enea 1974 Atl. Scandiano 01:06:50.3 00:09:41.0

10 111 Frassinetti Andrea 1972 Real Casina 01:06:59.9 00:09:50.6
11 159 Rini Giuseppe 1981 Jogging Team Paterlini 01:07:00.9 00:09:51.6
12 83 Cagliari Manuel 1990 Atl. Reggio 01:08:36.2 00:11:26.9
13 121 Costetti  Erio Luca 1980 Atl. Reggio 01:09:46.5 00:12:37.2
14 122 Compagnoni Davide 1980 Runcard 01:11:12.0 00:14:02.7
15 63 Galimberti Fausto 1971 Folgore Boretto 01:11:16.4 00:14:07.1
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14 122 Compagnoni Davide 1980 Runcard 01:11:12.0 00:14:02.7
15 63 Galimberti Fausto 1971 Folgore Boretto 01:11:16.4 00:14:07.1
16 133 Corradini Francesco 1977 Tricolore Marathon 01:11:27.0 00:14:17.7
17 124 Aleotti Gloria 2001 Corradini Rubiera 01:11:37.0 00:14:27.7
18 54 Bartoli Rita 1978 Atl. Impresa Po 01:11:45.4 00:14:36.1
19 115 Dorelli Federico 2000 Atl. Reggio 01:12:49.4 00:15:40.1
20 117 Dorelli Carlo Alberto 1969 Pod. Biasola 01:12:51.6 00:15:42.3
21 138 Turrini Eleonora 1984 Pol. Sampolese 01:12:56.0 00:15:46.7
22 113 Gualtieri Matteo Pietro 1992 Runcard 01:13:31.9 00:16:22.6
23 37 Iori Luca 1963 Pol. Sampolese 01:13:44.3 00:16:35.0
24 176 Valli Gianluca 1989 Real Casina 01:14:35.3 00:17:26.0
25 141 Ferrari Stefano 1990 Sportinsieme Castellarano 01:15:07.6 00:17:58.3
26 185 Poggetti Francesco 1982 Futura Running 01:15:08.1 00:17:58.8
27 161 Boselli Alessandro 1982 Pod. Correggio 01:16:14.8 00:19:05.5
28 149 Giovanelli Roberto 1970 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:16:26.1 00:19:16.8
29 132 Vincenzi Enrico 1973 Pod. Correggio 01:16:41.4 00:19:32.1
30 125 Favali Iones 1954 Pol. Sampolese 01:17:09.0 00:19:59.7
31 177 Campani Alex 1989 Real Casina 01:17:10.6 00:20:01.3
32 34 Tincani Sandro 1968 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:17:16.3 00:20:07.0
33 139 Ligabue Sara 1978 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:17:16.7 00:20:07.4
34 156 Wedel Solis Liliana 1981 Pol. Sampolese 01:17:19.2 00:20:09.9
35 100 Aguzzoli Luciano 1958 Atl. Scandiano 01:17:32.4 00:20:23.1
36 182 Lombardo Gaspare 1964 Sportinsieme Castellarano 01:17:32.7 00:20:23.4
37 146 Bresciani Alberto 1976 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:18:03.3 00:20:54.0
38 137 Fiorini Roger 1978 Pol. Sampolese 01:18:07.8 00:20:58.5
39 110 Soncini Luca 1966 Atl. Reggio 01:18:34.1 00:21:24.8
40 147 Barbacini Marco 1962 Road Runners Poviglio 01:19:22.9 00:22:13.6
41 186 Paderni Andrea 1968 Atl. Scandiano 01:19:44.3 00:22:35.0
42 181 Gualandri Leandro 1950 S. Donnino di Liguria 01:19:59.8 00:22:50.5
43 173 Frighi Dario 1973 Atl. Reggio 01:20:53.1 00:23:43.8
44 145 Garavello Roberto 1982 Runcard 01:21:09.7 00:24:00.4
45 105 Ferretti Massimiliano 1971 Stone Trail Team 01:21:32.2 00:24:22.9



47 116 De Rosa Tommaso 1968 Pol. Sampolese 01:21:44.8 00:24:35.5
48 104 Borsari  Pier Luigi 1967 Pol. Sampolese 01:22:52.3 00:25:43.0
49 118 Germini Fabrizio 1969 Zelig 01:23:04.3 00:25:55.0
50 142 Desiderio Gerardo 1961 Corradini Rubiera 01:23:31.3 00:26:22.0
51 163 Luca Bonomi 1966 UISP Reggio Emilia 01:24:07.9 00:26:58.6
52 107 Pingani Fabio 1987 Atl. Reggio 01:24:18.5 00:27:09.2
53 96 Prodi Francesca 1996 Corradini Rubiera 01:24:19.0 00:27:09.7
54 119 Cannella Matteo 1971 Pol. Sampolese 01:24:45.1 00:27:35.8
55 136 Montanari Marco 1972 Real Casina 01:25:36.5 00:28:27.2
56 82 Casoni Andrea 1969 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:25:40.1 00:28:30.8
57 129 Bondioli Monica 1966 Corradini Rubiera 01:26:04.1 00:28:54.8
58 106 Gambelli Andrea 1987 Stone Trail Team 01:26:21.6 00:29:12.3
59 135 Rinaldi Fabio 1966 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:26:33.7 00:29:24.4
60 144 Aleotti Leonardo 1971 Atl. Reggio 01:26:57.8 00:29:48.5
61 150 Lupiccolo Tommaso 1962 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:27:00.6 00:29:51.3
62 171 Bartoli Mirco 1964 Zelig 01:27:19.7 00:30:10.4
63 93 Bonini Marco 1965 La Guglia Sassuolo 01:27:24.4 00:30:15.1
64 154 Ferri Matteo 1987 Runcard 01:27:51.8 00:30:42.5
65 31 Bergianti Jhonny 1995 Pol. Sampolese 01:28:17.4 00:31:08.1
66 162 Bonattini Massimiliano 1977 ASD San Vito 01:28:37.5 00:31:28.2
67 69 Slotova Daniela 1968 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:28:38.2 00:31:28.9
68 180 Bagni Simone 1980 Eden Sport 01:29:41.0 00:32:31.7
69 190 Filippi Caterina 1997 UISP Reggio Emilia 01:29:47.6 00:32:38.3
70 143 Matttioli Giuseppe 1957 Corradini Rubiera 01:30:56.2 00:33:46.9
71 184 Borciani Maurizio 1963 Team Sculazzo 01:31:14.5 00:34:05.2
72 80 Fantini Ideo 1949 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:31:44.7 00:34:35.4
73 123 Zini Fabrizio 1959 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:31:53.4 00:34:44.1
74 130 Simone Maria Pia 1976 Pol. Sampolese 01:32:21.4 00:35:12.174 130 Simone Maria Pia 1976 Pol. Sampolese 01:32:21.4 00:35:12.1
75 172 Bassi Massimo 1979 Zelig 01:33:29.0 00:36:19.7
76 183 De Pietri Giuliano 1970 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:33:41.9 00:36:32.6
77 169 Tolmadzeic Ivan 1983 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:34:00.5 00:36:51.2
78 134 Pignedoli Antonio 1973 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:34:24.7 00:37:15.4
79 120 Guidi Orietta 1966 Atl. Scandiano 01:35:04.2 00:37:54.9
80 189 Manni Francesco 1971 Real Casina 01:36:11.1 00:39:01.8
81 38 Marmiroli Ettore 1948 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:36:12.4 00:39:03.1
82 187 Porrotti Simone 1975 UISP Reggio Emilia 01:36:13.5 00:39:04.2
83 152 Hamel Molly 1997 Real Casina 01:36:47.8 00:39:38.5
84 103 Alini Antonio 1962 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:37:11.0 00:40:01.7
85 155 Cappelletti Simone 1976 Runcard 01:38:26.4 00:41:17.1
86 81 Barozzi Mariella 1969 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:38:39.7 00:41:30.4
87 114 Bisi Mario 1958 Runcard 01:39:07.6 00:41:58.3
88 76 Bergianti Gianluca 1959 Pol. Sampolese 01:39:18.1 00:42:08.8
89 178 Aguzzoli Manuele 1992 Real Casina 01:40:18.1 00:43:08.8
90 140 Magnavacchi Kevin 1995 Pol. Sampolese 01:41:00.1 00:43:50.8
91 168 Gentili Augusto 1952 Real Casina 01:48:23.1 00:51:13.8
92 79 Incerti Graziella 1965 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:50:26.1 00:53:16.8
93 188 Dutto Mauro Luigi 1980 Runcard 01:54:19.1 00:57:09.8
94 30 Govi Barbara 1964 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 02:24:32.1 01:27:22.8
95 151 Busetto Federico 1949 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 02:26:18.1 01:29:08.8

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 131 Bergianti Andrea 1986 Corradini Rubiera 00:57:09.3 30
2 159 Rini Giuseppe 1981 Jogging Team Paterlini 01:07:00.9 00:09:51.6 29
3 83 Cagliari Manuel 1990 Atl. Reggio 01:08:36.2 00:11:26.9 28
4 121 Costetti  Erio Luca 1980 Atl. Reggio 01:09:46.5 00:12:37.2 27
5 122 Compagnoni Davide 1980 Runcard 01:11:12.0 00:14:02.7 26

Uomini A



7 113 Gualtieri Matteo Pietro 1992 Runcard 01:13:31.9 00:16:22.6 24
8 176 Valli Gianluca 1989 Real Casina 01:14:35.3 00:17:26.0 23
9 141 Ferrari Stefano 1990 Sportinsieme Castellarano 01:15:07.6 00:17:58.3 22

10 185 Poggetti Francesco 1982 Futura Running 01:15:08.1 00:17:58.8 21
11 161 Boselli Alessandro 1982 Pod. Correggio 01:16:14.8 00:19:05.5 20
12 177 Campani Alex 1989 Real Casina 01:17:10.6 00:20:01.3 19
13 137 Fiorini Roger 1978 Pol. Sampolese 01:18:07.8 00:20:58.5 18
14 145 Garavello Roberto 1982 Runcard 01:21:09.7 00:24:00.4 17
15 107 Pingani Fabio 1987 Atl. Reggio 01:24:18.5 00:27:09.2 16
16 106 Gambelli Andrea 1987 Stone Trail Team 01:26:21.6 00:29:12.3 15
17 154 Ferri Matteo 1987 Runcard 01:27:51.8 00:30:42.5 14
18 31 Bergianti Jhonny 1995 Pol. Sampolese 01:28:17.4 00:31:08.1 13
19 180 Bagni Simone 1980 Eden Sport 01:29:41.0 00:32:31.7 12
20 172 Bassi Massimo 1979 Zelig 01:33:29.0 00:36:19.7 11
21 169 Tolmadzeic Ivan 1983 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:34:00.5 00:36:51.2 10
22 178 Aguzzoli Manuele 1992 Real Casina 01:40:18.1 00:43:08.8 9
23 140 Magnavacchi Kevin 1995 Pol. Sampolese 01:41:00.1 00:43:50.8 8
24 188 Dutto Mauro Luigi 1980 Runcard 01:54:19.1 00:57:09.8 7

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 128 Pinelli Fabio 1975 Amorotto Trail 00:57:13.8 30
2 60 Costi Claudio 1975 La Guglia Sassuolo 00:58:25.4 00:01:11.6 29
3 73 Reverberi Gianmatteo 1975 Atl. Reggio 00:59:49.7 00:02:35.9 28
4 77 Cornali Yuri 1970 Atl. Scandiano 01:01:06.8 00:03:53.0 27
5 88 Guidetti Carlo 1969 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:03:24.6 00:06:10.8 26

Uomini B

5 88 Guidetti Carlo 1969 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:03:24.6 00:06:10.8 26
6 32 Benincasa Davide 1975 Pod. Madonnina 01:05:01.2 00:07:47.4 25
7 170 Vecchi Giulio 1977 Zelig 01:06:25.6 00:09:11.8 24
8 153 Debbia Enea 1974 Atl. Scandiano 01:06:50.3 00:09:36.5 23
9 111 Frassinetti Andrea 1972 Real Casina 01:06:59.9 00:09:46.1 22

10 63 Galimberti Fausto 1971 Folgore Boretto 01:11:16.4 00:14:02.6 21
11 133 Corradini Francesco 1977 Tricolore Marathon 01:11:27.0 00:14:13.2 20
12 117 Dorelli Carlo Alberto 1969 Pod. Biasola 01:12:51.6 00:15:37.8 19
13 149 Giovanelli Roberto 1970 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:16:26.1 00:19:12.3 18
14 132 Vincenzi Enrico 1973 Pod. Correggio 01:16:41.4 00:19:27.6 17
15 34 Tincani Sandro 1968 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:17:16.3 00:20:02.5 16
16 146 Bresciani Alberto 1976 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:18:03.3 00:20:49.5 15
17 110 Soncini Luca 1966 Atl. Reggio 01:18:34.1 00:21:20.3 14
18 186 Paderni Andrea 1968 Atl. Scandiano 01:19:44.3 00:22:30.5 13
19 173 Frighi Dario 1973 Atl. Reggio 01:20:53.1 00:23:39.3 12
20 105 Ferretti Massimiliano 1971 Stone Trail Team 01:21:32.2 00:24:18.4 11
21 116 De Rosa Tommaso 1968 Pol. Sampolese 01:21:44.8 00:24:31.0 10
22 104 Borsari  Pier Luigi 1967 Pol. Sampolese 01:22:52.3 00:25:38.5 9
23 118 Germini Fabrizio 1969 Zelig 01:23:04.3 00:25:50.5 8
24 163 Luca Bonomi 1966 UISP Reggio Emilia 01:24:07.9 00:26:54.1 7
25 119 Cannella Matteo 1971 Pol. Sampolese 01:24:45.1 00:27:31.3 6
26 136 Montanari Marco 1972 Real Casina 01:25:36.5 00:28:22.7 5
27 82 Casoni Andrea 1969 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:25:40.1 00:28:26.3 4
28 135 Rinaldi Fabio 1966 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:26:33.7 00:29:19.9 3
29 144 Aleotti Leonardo 1971 Atl. Reggio 01:26:57.8 00:29:44.0 2
30 162 Bonattini Massimiliano 1977 ASD San Vito 01:28:37.5 00:31:23.7 1
31 183 De Pietri Giuliano 1970 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:33:41.9 00:36:28.1 1
32 134 Pignedoli Antonio 1973 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:34:24.7 00:37:10.9 1
33 189 Manni Francesco 1971 Real Casina 01:36:11.1 00:38:57.3 1
34 187 Porrotti Simone 1975 UISP Reggio Emilia 01:36:13.5 00:38:59.7 1
35 155 Cappelletti Simone 1976 Runcard 01:38:26.4 00:41:12.6 1



Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 37 Iori Luca 1963 Pol. Sampolese 01:13:44.3 30
2 100 Aguzzoli Luciano 1958 Atl. Scandiano 01:17:32.4 00:03:48.1 29
3 182 Lombardo Gaspare 1964 Sportinsieme Castellarano 01:17:32.7 00:03:48.4 28
4 147 Barbacini Marco 1962 Road Runners Poviglio 01:19:22.9 00:05:38.6 27
5 175 Fontanili Angelo 1961 Pol. Sampolese 01:21:38.5 00:07:54.2 26
6 142 Desiderio Gerardo 1961 Corradini Rubiera 01:23:31.3 00:09:47.0 25
7 150 Lupiccolo Tommaso 1962 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:27:00.6 00:13:16.3 24
8 171 Bartoli Mirco 1964 Zelig 01:27:19.7 00:13:35.4 23
9 93 Bonini Marco 1965 La Guglia Sassuolo 01:27:24.4 00:13:40.1 22

10 184 Borciani Maurizio 1963 Team Sculazzo 01:31:14.5 00:17:30.2 21
11 123 Zini Fabrizio 1959 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:31:53.4 00:18:09.1 20
12 103 Alini Antonio 1962 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:37:11.0 00:23:26.7 19
13 114 Bisi Mario 1958 Runcard 01:39:07.6 00:25:23.3 18
14 76 Bergianti Gianluca 1959 Pol. Sampolese 01:39:18.1 00:25:33.8 17

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 125 Favali Iones 1954 Pol. Sampolese 01:17:09.0 30
2 181 Gualandri Leandro 1950 S. Donnino di Liguria 01:19:59.8 00:02:50.8 29
3 143 Matttioli Giuseppe 1957 Corradini Rubiera 01:30:56.2 00:13:47.2 28
4 80 Fantini Ideo 1949 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:31:44.7 00:14:35.7 27
5 38 Marmiroli Ettore 1948 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:36:12.4 00:19:03.4 26
6 168 Gentili Augusto 1952 Real Casina 01:48:23.1 00:31:14.1 25

Uomini C

Uomini D

6 168 Gentili Augusto 1952 Real Casina 01:48:23.1 00:31:14.1 25
7 151 Busetto Federico 1949 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 02:26:18.1 01:09:09.1 24

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 124 Aleotti Gloria 2001 Corradini Rubiera 01:11:37.0 30
2 54 Bartoli Rita 1978 Atl. Impresa Po 01:11:45.4 00:00:08.4 29
3 138 Turrini Eleonora 1984 Pol. Sampolese 01:12:56.0 00:01:19.0 28
4 139 Ligabue Sara 1978 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:17:16.7 00:05:39.7 27
5 156 Wedel Solis Liliana 1981 Pol. Sampolese 01:17:19.2 00:05:42.2 26
6 96 Prodi Francesca 1996 Corradini Rubiera 01:24:19.0 00:12:42.0 25
7 190 Filippi Caterina 1997 UISP Reggio Emilia 01:29:47.6 00:18:10.6 24
8 130 Simone Maria Pia 1976 Pol. Sampolese 01:32:21.4 00:20:44.4 23
9 152 Hamel Molly 1997 Real Casina 01:36:47.8 00:25:10.8 22

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 129 Bondioli Monica 1966 Corradini Rubiera 01:26:04.1 30
2 69 Slotova Daniela 1968 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:28:38.2 00:02:34.1 29
3 120 Guidi Orietta 1966 Atl. Scandiano 01:35:04.2 00:09:00.1 28
4 81 Barozzi Mariella 1969 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:38:39.7 00:12:35.6 27
5 79 Incerti Graziella 1965 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 01:50:26.1 00:24:22.0 26
6 30 Govi Barbara 1964 Atl. Castelnovo Monti 02:24:32.1 00:58:28.0 25

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 1 Carrozzini Matilde 2012 Atl. Reggio 02:58:07 30

Donne B

Donne A

Esordienti Femminili 6



3 62 Galimberti Veronica 2013 Folgore Boretto 04:00:06 01:01:09 28
4 164 Boselli Maddalena 2013 Pod. Correggio 04:15:03 01:16:06 27

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 5 Reverberi Vanessa 2010 Atl. Reggio 02:52:06 30
2 174 Gualandri Emma 2011 Corradini Rubiera 03:08:03 00:15:07 29
3 92 Guidetti Valeria 2010 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 03:15:07 00:23:01 28

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 127 Circhirillo Beatrice 2008 Pol. Sampolese 02:28:02 30
2 4 Diarra Twim Claire 2009 Pol. Sampolese 02:37:08 00:09:06 29
3 56 Gennari Matilde 2009 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 02:44:05 00:16:03 28
4 11 Guidetti Irene 2008 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 03:07:06 00:39:04 27
5 101 Belli Greta 2009 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 03:12:05 00:44:03 26
6 170 Morselli Matilde 2008 Podisti.net 03:28:08 01:00:06 25

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 166 Gambino Paolo 2013 Pol. Sampolese 03:00:06 30
2 165 Boselli Andrea 2012 Pod. Correggio 03:36:01 00:35:05 29
3 108 Manfredotti Davide 2013 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 03:43:01 00:42:05 28

Esordienti Femminili 8

Esordienti Femminili 10

Esordienti Maschili 6

3 108 Manfredotti Davide 2013 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 03:43:01 00:42:05 28
4 179 Bresciani Giovanni 2014 Pol. Sampolese 04:23:07 01:23:01 27
5 102 Ferretti Tommaso 2014 Stone Trail Team 05:28:05 02:27:09 26

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 67 Barilli Nick 2010 Pol. Sampolese 02:34:01 30
2 160 Massari Filippo 2011 Pod. Correggio 03:39:01 01:05:00 29

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 109 Manfredotti Alessandro 2008 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 02:29:04 30
2 158 Marchesi Alberto 2008 Pol. Sampolese 02:34:01 00:04:07 29
3 18 De Pietri Riccardo 2008 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 02:35:07 00:06:03 28
4 16 De Pietri Simone 2008 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 02:39:01 00:09:07 27

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 53 Bolognesi Martina 2006 Pol. Sampolese 04:27:01 30
2 9 Carbognani Sofia 2007 Pol. Sampolese 05:00:01 00:33:00 29

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 126 Barilli Ben 2007 Atl. Scandiano 04:29:02 30
2 157 Marchesi Lorenzo 2007 Pol. Sampolese 04:31:04 00:02:02 29
3 22 Diarra Iean Ibrahim 2006 Pol. Sampolese 04:40:06 00:11:04 28

Ragazze

Ragazzi

Esordienti Maschili 8

Esordienti Maschili 10



Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 24 Tincani Francesca 2004 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 10:00:05 30
2 25 Vignali Mila 2004 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 10:37:08 00:37:03 29
3 19 Guidetti Emma 2005 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 11:21:07 01:21:02 28

Cl Pet. Cognome e nome Anno Società Tempi Scarto Punti
1 167 Galimberti Michele 2005 Atl. Reggio 08:20:06 30
2 112 Rondanini Davide 2005 Atl. Castelnovo ne' Monti 08:48:00 00:27:04 29
3 23 Iori Riccardo 2005 Pol. Sampolese 08:49:05 00:28:09 28
4 26 Bucci Andrea 2004 Road Runners Poviglio 12:56:06 04:36:00 27

Cadette

Cadetti


